Crownloc®Plus – Exchangeable tip drills
134
Crownloc®Plus – Exchangeable tip drills
Cost efficiency with Seco Crownloc® Plus!
Features:
• Strong drill body design
• Optimal geometries for different materials
-P geometry, the versatile geometry for

Crownloc®Plus – SD403
137
Crownloc®Plus – SD403
For drill diameter Accessories*
Drill
dia. Dc
(mm)
Max
drilling
depth l4
(mm) Part No.
Dimensions in mm
l2 l1s lc l3s
dmm
h6 D5m
12.00-12.49 38 SD403-12.00/12.49-38-16R7 106,2 58,2 48 46,2 16 20
12.50-12.99 39 SD403-12.50/12.99-39-16R7 108,0 60,0 48 47,5 16 20
13.00-13.99 42 SD403-13.00/13.99-42-16R7 111,9 63,9 48 50,9 16 20
14.00-14.99 45 SD403-14.00/14.99-45-16R7 116,5 68,5 48 54,5 16 20
15.00-15.99 48 SD403-15.00/15.99-48-16R7 121,2 73,2 48 58,2 16 20
16.00-16.99 51 SD403-16.00/16.99-51-20R7 127,9 77,9 50 61,9 20 24
17.00-17.99 54 SD403-17.00/17.99-54-20R7 132,6 82,6 50 65,6 20 24
18.00-18.99 57 SD403-18.00/18.99-57-20R7 137,3 87,3 50 69,3 20 24
19.00-19.99 60 SD403-19.00/19.99-60-20R7 142,0 92,0 50 73,0 20 24
Key
12,00 – 12,99 SD400-K05
13,00 – 14,99 SD400-K06
15,00 – 16,99 SD400-K07

* Not included in delivery.
Crownloc®Plus – SD403
138
For drill diameter Accessories*
Drill
dia. Dc
(mm)
Max
drilling
depth l4
(mm) Part No.
Dimensions in mm
l2 l1s lc l3s
dmm
h6 D5m
12.00-12.49 38 SD403-12.00/12.49-38-16R1 106,2 58,2 48 46,2 16 20
12.50-12.99 39 SD403-12.50/12.99-39-16R1 108,0 60,0 48 47,5 16 20
13.00-13.99 42 SD403-13.00/13.99-42-16R1 111,9 63,9 48 50,9 16 20
14.00-14.99 45 SD403-14.00/14.99-45-16R1 116,5 68,5 48 54,5 16 20
15.00-15.99 48 SD403-15.00/15.99-48-16R1 121,2 73,2 48 58,2 16 20
16.00-16.99 51 SD403-16.00/16.99-51-20R1 127,9 77,9 50 61,9 20 24
17.00-17.99 54 SD403-17.00/17.99-54-20R1 132,6 82,6 50 65,6 20 24
18.00-18.99 57 SD403-18.00/18.99-57-20R1 137,3 87,3 50 69,3 20 24
19.00-19.99 60 SD403-19.00/19.99-60-20R1 142,0 92,0 50 73,0 20 24
Key
12,00 – 12,99 SD400-K05
13,00 – 14,99 SD400-K06
15,00 – 16,99 SD400-K07

Crownloc®Plus – SD405
139
Crownloc®Plus – SD405
For drill diameter Accessories*
Drill
dia. Dc
(mm)
Max
drilling
depth l4
(mm) Part No.
Dimensions in mm
l2 l1s lc l3s
dmm
h6 D5m
12,00-12,49 63 SD405-12.00/12.49-63-16R7 131,2 83,2 48 71,2 16 20
12,50-12,99 65 SD405-12.50/12.99-65-16R7 134,0 86,0 48 73,5 16 20
13,00-13,99 70 SD405-13.00/13.99-70-16R7 139,9 91,9 48 78,9 16 20
14,00-14,99 75 SD405-14.00/14.99-75-16R7 146,5 98,5 48 84,5 16 20
15,00-15,99 80 SD405-15.00/15.99-80-16R7 153,2 105,2 48 90,2 16 20
16,00-16,99 85 SD405-16.00/16.99-85-20R7 161,9 111,9 50 95,9 20 24
17,00-17,99 90 SD405-17.00/17.99-90-20R7 168,6 118,6 50 101,6 20 24
18,00-18,99 95 SD405-18.00/18.99-95-20R7 175,3 125,3 50 107,3 20 24
19,00-19,99 100 SD405-19.00/19.99-100-20R7 182,0 132,0 50 113,0 20 24
Key
12,00 – 12,99 SD400-K05
13,00 – 14,99 SD400-K06
15,00 – 16,99 SD400-K07

* Not included in delivery.
Crownloc®Plus – SD405
140
For drill diameter Accessories*
Drill
dia. Dc
(mm)
Max
drilling
depth l4
(mm) Part No.
Dimensions in mm
l2 l1s lc l3s
dmm
h6 D5m
12,00-12,49 63 SD405-12.00/12.49-63-16R1 131,2 83,2 48 71,2 16 20
12,50-12,99 65 SD405-12.50/12.99-65-16R1 134,0 86,0 48 73,5 16 20
13,00-13,99 70 SD405-13.00/13.99-70-16R1 139,9 91,9 48 78,9 16 20
14,00-14,99 75 SD405-14.00/14.99-75-16R1 146,5 98,5 48 84,5 16 20
15,00-15,99 80 SD405-15.00/15.99-80-16R1 153,2 105,2 48 90,2 16 20
16,00-16,99 85 SD405-16.00/16.99-85-20R1 161,9 111,9 50 95,9 20 24
17,00-17,99 90 SD405-17.00/17.99-90-20R1 168,6 118,6 50 101,6 20 24
18,00-18,99 95 SD405-18.00/18.99-95-20R1 175,3 125,3 50 107,3 20 24
19,00-19,99 100 SD405-19.00/19.99-100-20R1 182,0 132,0 50 113,0 20 24
Key
12,00 – 12,99 SD400-K05
13,00 – 14,99 SD400-K06
15,00 – 16,99 SD400-K07
17,00 – 18,99 SD400-K08
19,00 - 21,99 SD400-K09
Drilling depth ~ 5 X D SD405 - R1 shank
• Cylindrical shank (R1) fits holders: 5834 and 5603.
• Internal ’through’ coolant.
• For cutting and machining data see pages 143-145, 147.
Available 1/1 2012.
* Not included in delivery.
Crownloc®Plus – Crowns
141
Crownloc®Plus – Crowns
Crown
P-geometry
for steel
Reamer
size*
 D
k7
SD400-12.00-P 12,00
SD400-12.10-P 12,10
SD400-12.20-P 12,20
SD400-12.30-P 12,30
SD400-12.41-P 12,41
SD400-12.50-P 12,50
SD400-12.60-P 12,60
SD400-12.70-P 12,70
SD400-12.80-P 13 H6/13 H7 12,80
SD400-12.90-P 13 H6/13 H7 12,90
SD400-13.00-P 13,00
SD400-13.10-P 13,10
SD400-13.20-P 13,20
SD400-13.30-P 13,30
SD400-13.50-P 13,50
SD400-13.70-P 13,70
SD400-13.80-P 14 H6/14 H7 13,80
SD400-13.89-P 14 H6/14 H7 13,89
SD400-14.00-P 14,00
SD400-14.10-P 14,10
SD400-14.20-P 14,20
SD400-14.288-P 14,29
SD400-14.40-P 14,50
SD400-14.50-P 14,50
SD400-14.68-P 14,68
SD400-14.70-P 14,70
SD400-14.80-P 15 H6/15 H7 14,80
SD400-14.90-P 15 H6/15 H7 14,90
SD400-15.00-P 15,00
SD400-15.08-P 15,08
SD400-15.10-P 15,10
SD400-15.20-P 15,20
SD400-15.25-P 15,25
SD400-15.478-P 15,48
SD400-15.50-P 15,50
SD400-15.70-P 15,70
SD400-15.80-P 16 H6/16 H7 15,80
SD400-15.875-P 16 H6/16 H7 15,88
SD400-16.00-P 16,00
SD400-16.10-P 16,10
SD400-16.20-P 16,20
SD400-16.25-P 16,25
SD400-16.27-P 16,27
SD400-16.40-P 16,40
SD400-16.50-P 16,50
SD400-16.669-P 16,67
SD400-16.70-P 16,70
SD400-16.80-P 17 H6/17 H7 16,80
SD400-16.90-P 17 H6/17 H7 16,90
SD400-17.00-P 17,00
SD400-17.065-P 17,07
SD400-17.10-P 17,10
SD400-17.20-P 17,20
SD400-17.463-P 17,46
SD400-17.50-P 17,50
SD400-17.70-P 17,70
SD400-17.80-P 18 H6/18 H7 17,80
SD400-17.859-P 18 H6/18 H7 17,86
SD400-17.90-P 18 H6/18 H7 17,90
Make your choice of geometry; P= Universal geometry
For further information on what reamer to use and how to use it see reaming chapter.
The diameters marked with bold are available 1/10 2011 and the other diameters will be available 2012.
Crownloc®Plus – Crowns
142
Crown
P-geometry
for steel
Reamer
size*
 D
k7
Tolerances
SD400-18.00-P 18,00
SD400-18.10-P 18,10
SD400-18.20-P 18,20
SD400-18.256-P 18,26
SD400-18.50-P 18,50
SD400-18.653-P 18,65
SD400-18.70-P 18,70
SD400-18.80-P 19 H6/19 H7 18.80
SD400-18.90-P 19 H6/19 H7 18.90
SD400-19.00-P 19.00
SD400-19.05-P 19.05
SD400-19.10-P 19.10
SD400-19.20-P 19.20
SD400-19.25-P 19.25
SD400-19.447-P 19.45
SD400-19.50-P 19.50
SD400-19.70-P 19.70
SD400-19.80-P 20 H6/20 H7 19.80
SD400-19.844-P 20 H6/20 H7 19.84
SD400-19.90-P 20 H6/20 H7 19.90
Make your choice of geometry; P= Universal geometry
For further information on what reamer to use and how to use it see reaming chapter.
The diameters marked with bold are available 1/10 2011 and the other diameters will be available 2012.
Crownloc®Plus – Cutting data